
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴 31.0 8.6 2,437.5 64,350 64,350 37,225 172.9

2 晴 32.6 11.4 2,617.0 69,089 133,439 74,450 179.2

3 晴 36.5 12.3 2,755.3 72,740 206,179 111,675 184.6

4 雨のち晴 29.7 4.1 1,428.7 37,718 243,896 148,900 163.8

5 晴れ時々曇り 31.4 11.6 2,637.9 69,641 313,537 186,125 168.5

6 晴 32.8 12.5 2,830.9 74,736 388,273 223,350 173.8

7 晴れ時々曇り 36.8 9.6 2,442.2 64,474 452,747 260,575 173.7

8 晴れのち一時雨 34.3 11.7 2,638.9 69,667 522,414 297,800 175.4

9 晴れのち一時雨 31.8 10.8 2,548.7 67,286 589,699 335,025 176.0

10 曇り時々雨 27.7 0.9 1,238.1 32,686 622,385 372,250 167.2

11 晴れ一時雨 29.3 10.4 2,552.5 67,386 689,771 409,475 168.5

12 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 8.2 2,307.6 60,921 750,692 446,700 168.1

13 晴れ時々雨 29.2 1.5 897.5 23,694 774,386 483,925 160.0

14 雨時々止む 24.0 0.4 588.5 15,536 789,922 521,150 151.6

15 晴れ一時雨 24.9 1.8 1,374.8 36,295 826,217 558,375 148.0

16 晴れ時々曇り 28.2 8.3 2,106.8 55,620 881,837 595,600 148.1

17 曇り時々晴れ 29.9 4.5 1,694.3 44,730 926,566 632,825 146.4

18 雨 23.9 0.0 419.1 11,064 937,630 670,050 139.9

19 晴れ一時雨 26.4 5.8 1,798.6 47,483 985,113 707,275 139.3

20 曇り一時雨 25.3 2.5 1,464.3 38,658 1,023,771 744,500 137.5

21 晴れ一時雨 25.2 7.2 1,844.9 48,705 1,072,476 781,725 137.2

22 曇り時々晴れ 25.2 1.2 1,463.9 38,647 1,111,123 818,950 135.7

23 晴れのち時々曇り 28.5 7.5 2,196.4 57,985 1,169,108 856,175 136.6

24 曇り時々晴れ 24.3 3.4 1,602.9 42,317 1,211,425 893,400 135.6

25 曇り時々雨 19.8 0.0 366.6 9,678 1,221,103 930,625 131.2

26 曇り一時雨 24.6 1.5 1,208.7 31,910 1,253,013 967,850 129.5

27 曇り一時雨 22.5 4.1 1,715.1 45,279 1,298,291 1,005,075 129.2

28 晴れ一時雨 22.6 4.8 2,029.2 53,571 1,351,862 1,042,300 129.7

29 晴れのち曇り 24.0 9.9 2,381.6 62,874 1,414,736 1,079,525 131.1

30 晴れ時々曇り 24.4 9.8 2,389.4 63,080 1,477,817 1,116,750 132.3

℃ h 55977.9

27.9 6.21 1865.9

4.13 1436.2

実績平均(/日) ¥49,261

  月目標値(/日) ¥37,225

月合計 ¥1,477,817
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